Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=) =3 == =] =) =3 =3 =3
London Liverpool Street Dep | 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 10.58 | 11.07 11.22 11.28
Hackney Downs 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.04 | 11.13 11.34
Stratford ©
Lea Bridge
Arr 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.10 | 11.19 11.34 11.40
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 1113 | 1120 11.35 11.43
Arr 10.07 11.07 11s15 | 11s23 11s37 11s45
Northumberland Park | 10.07 L 11.10 o o
Meridian Water Station .. .. 10.38 .. 11.21 .. 11.51
Ponders End 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.29
Brimsdown 09.57 .. 10.27 .. 10.57 11.31
Enfield Lock 09.59 10.13 10.29 10.43 10.59 . R 11.34 . R
Arr 10.02 .. 10.15 .. 10.32 .. 10.45 .. 11.02 .. 11.16 .. 11.26 | 11.36 .. 11.46 .. 11.56
Waltham Cross
Dep | 10.05 | 10.16 | 10.20 | 10.25 10.35 | 10.46 | 10.50 | 10.55 11.05 | 11.16 | 11.20 | 11.25 11.30 | 1140 | 11.46 | 11.50 | 11.55 12.00
Cheshunt 10.08 .. 10.23 .. 10.38 .. 10.53 .. 11.08 .. 11.23 .. 11.33 | 11.43 .. 11.53 .. 12.03
Arr 10.41 10.50 11.11 11.20 11.41 11.50 12.11 12.20
Broxbourne Dep 10.46 10.53 11.16 11.23 11.46 1153 12.16 12.23
Rye House 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27
St. Margaret's 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
Ware 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
Hertford East Arr 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Roydon
Arr 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43
Harlow Town Dep 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
Harlow Mill 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Sawbridgeworth 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Bishops Stortford Arr 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Bishops Stortford Dep 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Stansted Mountfitchet 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Stansted Airport Arr 12.27 e 12.57 e 13.27 e 13.57 e
Stansted Airport Dep 12.44 13.13 13.44 14.13
Elsenham 12.52 13.52
Newport (Essex) 12.57 .. 13.57 ..
Audley End 13.00 13.26 14.00 14.26
Great Chesterford 13.05 .. 14.05 ..
Whittlesford 13.10 13.34 14.10 14.34
Shelford 13.14 .. 14.14 ..
Cambridge Arr 13.21 13.44 14.21 14.44
Cambridge Dep 13.23 13.50 14.23 14.50
Cambridge North Arr 13.28 13.54 14.28 14.54

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 1 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
[1:22) [1:22) =3 1] [1:22] [1:22) 1===:] 1=2=:]
London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 11.37 152 1158 | 12.07 12.22 12.28 | 12.37 12.52 12.58 | 13.07 13.22
Hackney Downs 11.43 12.04 | 12.13 12.34 | 12.43 13.04 | 13.13
Stratford ©
Lea Bridge
Ar | 1149 12.04 12.10 | 12.19 12.34 12.40 | 12.49 13.04 1310 | 13.19 13.34
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 11.50 12.05 1213 | 12.20 12.35 12.43 | 12.50 13.05 1313 | 1320 13.35
Arr | 11s53 12.07 12515 | 12523 12537 1245 | 12553 13.07 13515 | 13523 13837
Northumberland Park
Dep 12.10 13.10
Meridian Water Station .. 12.21 .. 12.51 .. 13.21 ..
Ponders End 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Brimsdown 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Enfield Lock 12.04 | 1234 .. | 13.04 .| 1334
Ar | 1206 | .. | 1218 | .. 1226 | 1236 | .. | 1246 | .. 1256 | 13.06 | .. | 1316 | .. 1326 | 1336 | .. | 1346 | ..
Waltham Cross Dep | 1210 | 1216 | 1220 | 12.25 12.30 | 12.40 | 12.46 | 12.50 | 12.55 13.00 | 13.10 | 13.16 | 13.20 | 13.25 13.30 | 13.40 | 13.46 | 13.50 | 13.55
Cheshunt 213 | .. | 1223 | .. 1233 | 1243 | .. | 1253 | .. 13.03 | 1313 | .. | 1323 | .. 1333 | 1343 | .. | 1353 | ..
Arr 12.41 12.50 13.11 13.20 13.41 13.50 14.11 14.20
Broxbourne Dep 12.46 12.53 13.16 13.23 13.46 13.53 14.16 14.23
Rye House 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
St. Margaret's 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Ware 1317 13.47 14.17 14.47
Hertford East Arr 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Roydon
Arr 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Harlow Town Dep 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Harlow Mill 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Sawbridgeworth 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
Bishops Stortford Arr 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17
Bishops Stortford Dep 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Stansted Airport Arr 14.27 e 14.57 e 15.27 e 15.57
Stansted Airport Dep 14.44 15.13 15.44
Elsenham 14.52 15.52
Newport (Essex) 14.57 .. 15.57
Audley End 15.00 15.26 16.00
Great Chesterford 15.05 .. 16.05
Whittlesford 15.10 15.34 16.10
Shelford 15.14 - 16.14
Cambridge Arr 15.21 15.44 16.21
Cambridge Dep 15.23 15.50 16.23
Cambridge North Arr 15.28 15.54 16.28

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 2 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=) =3 =] =] =) =3 == ==

London Liverpool Street  |Dep 13.28 | 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22
Hackney Downs 13.34 | 1343 14.13 14.43 15.13
Stratford ©
Lea Bridge

Arr 13.40 | 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34
Tottenham Hale & Dep 1343 | 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35

Arr 13s45 | 13s53 14.07 15.07
Northumberland Park 1, L 14.10 . 15.07 L
Meridian Water Station 13.51 .. .. 14.38 .. .. 15.38
Ponders End 13.59 14.24 14.54 15.24
Brimsdown 14.01 14.27 .. 14.57 .. 15.27 ..
Enfield Lock ... | 14.04 . 14.29 14.43 14.59 15.13 15.29 15.43

Arr 13.56 | 14.06 .. 14.16 .. 14.32 .. 14.45 .. 15.02 .. 15.15 .. 15.32 .. 15.45 ..
Waltham Cross

Dep 14.00 | 1410 | 14.16 | 14.20 | 14.25 1435 | 14.46 | 1450 | 14.55 15.05 | 15.16 | 15.20 | 15.25 15.35 | 15.46 | 15.50 | 15.55
Cheshunt 14.03 | 14.13 .. 14.23 .. 14.38 .. 14.53 .. 15.08 .. 15.23 .. 15.38 .. 15.53 ..

Arr 14.41 14.50 15.11 15.20 15.41 15.50 16.11 16.20
Broxbourne Dep 14.46 14.53 15.16 15.23 15.46 15.53 16.16 16.23
Rye House 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
St. Margaret's 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36
Ware 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
Hertford East Arr 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58
Roydon

Arr 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43
Harlow Town Dep 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
Harlow Mill 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
Sawbridgeworth 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.47 16.17 16.47 1717
Bishops Stortford Dep 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
Stansted Mountfitchet 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Stansted Airport Arr e 16.27 e 16.57 e 17.27 e 17.57 R
Stansted Airport Dep | 16.13 16.44 17.13 17.44 18.13
Elsenham 16.52 17.52
Newport (Essex) .. 16.57 .. 17.57 ..
Audley End 16.26 17.00 17.26 18.00 18.26
Great Chesterford .. 17.05 .. 18.05 ..
Whittlesford 16.34 17.10 17.34 18.10 18.34
Shelford .. 17.14 .. 18.14 ..
Cambridge Arr | 16.44 17.21 17.44 18.21 18.44
Cambridge Dep | 16.50 17.23 17.50 18.23 18.50
Cambridge North Arr | 16.54 17.28 17.54 18.28 18.54

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 3 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
1:22:] 1:22:] 1:22:] 1:22:] 1:22:] 1:22:] 1:22:]

London Liverpool Street _|Dep 15.37 1552 1558 | 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 16.58 | 17.07 17.22

Hackney Downs 15.43 16.04 | 16.13 16.43 17.04 | 17.13

Stratford ©

Lea Bridge
Ar | .. | 1549 16.04 16.10 | 16.19 16.34 | 1649 17.04 1710 | 17.19 17.34

Tottenham Hale & Dep | 15.42 | 15.50 16.05 16.12 | 16.20 16.35 16.42 | 16.50 17.05 1712 | 17.20 17.35
Ar | . 16.07 - » . - . 17.07 - . .

Northumberland Park | | 15u48 | 15us5 16.10 16u18 | 16u25 16u40 16u48 | 16u55 17.10 17u18 | 17u25 17u40

Meridian Water Station 15.51 .. 16.21 .. 16.51 .. 17.21 ..

Ponders End 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29

Brimsdown 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31

Enfield Lock ... | 16.04 ... | 16.34 .. | 17.04 | 1734
Ar | 1556 | 1606 | .. | 1616 | .. 1626 | 1636 | .. | 1646 | .. 1656 | 17.06 | .. | 1716 | .. 1726 | 1736 | .. | 17.46

Waltham Cross Dep | 16.00 | 16.10 | 16.16 | 16.20 | 16.25 16.30 | 16.40 | 16.46 | 16.50 | 16.55 17.00 | 17.10 | 17.16 | 17.20 | 17.25 17.30 | 17.40 | 17.46 | 17.50

Cheshunt 1603 | 1613 | .. | 1623 | .. 1633 | 1643 | .. | 1653 | .. 1703 | 1743 | . | 1723 | .. 1733 | 1743 | .. | 1753
Arr 16.41 16.50 17.11 17.20 17.41 17.50 18.11

Broxbourne Dep 16.46 16.53 17.16 17.23 17.46 17.53 18.16

Rye House 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27

St. Margaret's 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36

Ware 1717 17.47 1817 18.47

Hertford East Arr 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58

Roydon
Arr 17.13 17.43 18.13

Harlow Town Dep 17.16 17.46 18.16

Harlow Mill 17.24 17.54 18.24

Sawbridgeworth 17.32 18.02 18.32

Bishops Stortford Arr 17.47 18.17 18.47

Bishops Stortford Dep 17.50 18.20 18.50

Stansted Mountfitchet 18.02 18.32 19.02

Stansted Airport Arr 18.27 e 18.57 e 19.27 R

Stansted Airport Dep 18.44 19.13 19.44

Elsenham 18.52 19.52

Newport (Essex) 18.57 .. 19.57

Audley End 19.00 19.26 20.00

Great Chesterford 19.05 .. 20.05

Whittlesford 19.10 19.34 2010

Shelford 19.14 . 20.14

Cambridge Arr 19.21 19.44 20.21

Cambridge Dep 19.23 19.50 20.23

Cambridge North Arr 19.28 19.54 20.28

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 4 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = 122:] = = = = 122:]
London Liverpool Street _|Dep 17.28 | 17.37 1752 1758 | 18.07 18.22 1837 1852 19.07 19.22
Hackney Downs 17.34 | 17.43 18.04 | 18.13 18.43 19.13
Stratford ©
Lea Bridge
Arr 17.40 | 17.49 18.04 1810 | 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34
Tottenham Hale & Dep 17.42 | 1750 18.05 18.12 | 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35
Arr - » 18.07 - » . - 19.07
Northumberland Park 1, 17u48 | 17u55 18.10 18u18 | 18u25 1840 18u55 19.08 o
Meridian Water Station 17.51 .. 18.21 .. .. .. 19.38
Ponders End 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.24
Brimsdown 18.01 18.31 19.01 - 19.27 .
Enfield Lock ... | 1804 o .. | 1834 o 19.04 19.14 19.29 19.43
Ar | 1756 | 1806 | .. | 1816 | .. 1826 | 1836 | .. | 1846 | .. 1006 | .. | 1916 | .. 1932 | .. | 1945
Waltham Cross
Dep | 17.55 18.00 | 18.10 | 18.16 | 18.20 | 18.25 18.30 | 18.40 | 18.46 | 18.50 | 18.55 19.10 | 19.16 | 19.20 | 19.25 19.35 | 19.46 | 19.50
Cheshunt - 1803 | 1813 | .. | 1823 | .. 1833 | 1843 | .. | 1853 | .. 1913 | .. | 1923 | .. 7938 | .. | 1953
Ar | 1820 18.41 18.50 19.11 19.20 19.41 19.50 20.11
Broxbourne Dep | 18.23 18.46 18.53 19.16 19.23 19.46 19.53 20.16
Rye House 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
St. Margaret's 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
Ware 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47
Hertford East Arr 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58
Roydon
Ar | 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Harlow Town Dep | 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
Harlow Mill 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Sawbridgeworth 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47
Bishops Stortford Dep | 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50
Stansted Mountfitchet 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02
Stansted Airport Arr 19.57 e 20.27 e 20.57 R 21.27 e
Stansted Airport Dep 20.13 20.44 21.15 21.44
Elsenham 20.52 21.52
Newport (Essex) .. 20.57 .. 21.57
Audley End 20.26 21.00 21.31 22.00
Great Chesterford .. 21.05 .. 22.05
Whittlesford 20.34 21.10 21.41 22.10
Shelford . 21.14 . 22.14
Cambridge Arr 20.44 21.21 21.50 22.21
Cambridge Dep 2048 21.23 2151 22.26
Cambridge North Arr 20.52 21.28 21.55 22.31

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 5 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

London Liverpool Street Dep 19.37 19.52
Hackney Downs 19.43
Stratford ©
Lea Bridge

Arr 19.49 20.04
Tottenham Hale © Dep 19.50 20.05

Arr 20.07
Northumberland Park Dep 20.07
Meridian Water Station .
Ponders End 19.54
Brimsdown 19.57 ..
Enfield Lock 19.59 20.13

Arr . 20.02 . 20.15 .
Waltham Cross Dep | 19.55 20.05 | 20.16 | 2020 | 20.25
Cheshunt . 20.08 . 20.23 .

Arr | 20.20 20.41 20.50
Broxbourne Dep | 20.23 20.46 20.53
Rye House 20.57
St. Margaret's 21.06
Ware 2117
Hertford East Arr 21.28
Roydon

Arr | 20.43 21.13
Harlow Town Dep | 20.46 21.16
Harlow Mill 20.54 21.24
Sawbridgeworth 21.02 21.32
Bishops Stortford Arr 21.17 21.47
Bishops Stortford Dep | 21.20 21.50
Stansted Mountfitchet 21.32 22.02
Stansted Airport Arr | 21.57 e 22.27 e
Stansted Airport Dep 22.13 22.44
Elsenham 22.52
Newport (Essex) .. 22.57
Audley End 22.26 23.00
Great Chesterford .. 23.05
Whittlesford 22.34 23.10
Shelford .. 23.14
Cambridge Arr 22.44 23.23
Cambridge Dep 23.25
Cambridge North Arr 23.30

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 6 of 12

greateranglia



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = = 122:] = = = = =
Cambridge North Dep
Cambridge Arr R e R
Cambridge Dep 07.33 07.50 08.25
Shelford L 07.55 L
Whittlesford 07.41 08.00 08.34
Great Chesterford e 08.04 e
Audley End 07.50 08.10 08.43
Newport (Essex) 08.13
Elsenham .. 08.19 ..
Stansted Airport Arr B 08.05 e 08.28 R 09.00 R
Stansted Airport Dep 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39
Bishops Stortford Arr 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55
Sawbridgeworth 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10
Harlow Mill 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18
Arr 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26
Harlow Town Dep 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31
Roydon .. .. .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 08.33 09.03 09.33 70.03 10.33
Ware 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42
St. Margaret's 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53
Rye House 09.00 - 09.30 - 10.00 - 10.30 - 11.00
Arr 09.07 09.21 09.37 09.51 10.07 10.21 10.37 10.51 11.07
Broxbourne Dep| .. |o912| .. |o92e| .. |oga2| .. 0956 | .. |1012] .. 1026 | .. | 1042 | .. 1056 | .. N ETRY
Cheshunt 0920 | ... |o94aa| ... o950 | .... | 1014 1029 | | 1044 o 10s9 | | 1114 oo 1129 | 1139 | L
A | 09.31 | 0942 | 09.46 | 0956 | 10.01 | 10.12 | 10.16 7026 | 10.31 | 1042 | 10.46 1056 | 11.01 | 1112 | 11.16 T1.26 | 11.31 | 1142 | 11.42
Waltham Cross Dep | 09.34 09.48 10.04 10.18 10.34 10.48 11.04 1118 1134 | 11.44
Enfield Lock 09.36 09.50 10.06 10.20 10.36 10.50 11.20
Brimsdown 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23
Ponders End - 09.55 10.25 . 10.55 11.25 .
Meridian Water Station 09.41 R 10.41 e R A 11.40 e
Arr 10.12 10s59 11.11 11s29 11s42 | 11s51
Northumberland Park 15, | 10.12 1.14
Ar | 09.45 10.01 10.15 10.31 10.45 11.03 11.18 11.33 1148 | 1157
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.32 10.46 11.03 11.18 11.33 1148 | 1158
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs .. 10.07 .. 10.38 .. 11.09 .. 11.39 .. ..
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 09.59 10.15 10.29 10.46 10.59 1117 11.32 11.48 12,02 | 12.12

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 7 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = 122:] [122:] = = =2
Cambridge North Dep 09.42 10.16
Cambridge Arr R R 09.47 10.21
Cambridge Dep 08.50 09.25 09.50 10.25
Shelford 08.55 o 09.55 o
Whittlesford 09.00 09.34 10.00 10.34
Great Chesterford 09.04 e 10.04 e
Audley End 09.10 09.43 10.10 10.43
Newport (Essex) 09.13 10.13
Elsenham 09.19 .. 10.19 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 09.28 e 10.00 e 10.28 R 11.00 R
Stansted Airport Dep 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
Bishops Stortford Arr 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55
Sawbridgeworth 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10
Harlow Mill 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18
Arr 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
Harlow Town Dep 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 11.03 11.33 12.03
Ware 11.12 11.42 12.12
St. Margaret's 11.23 11.53 12.23
Rye House .. 11.30 .. 12.00 .. 12.30 ..
Arr 11.21 11.37 11.51 12.07 12.21 12.37 12.51
Broxbourne Dep| .. 1126 | .. N ETPT 1156 | .. N ETETE 1226 | .. L1242 1256 | ..
Cheshunt 11.49 o119 1200 | Lo | 1219 | 1220 | 1239 | Lo | 1249 | 1259 | 1300 | Lo | 1319 | 1329
Ar | 1151 1156 | 12.01 | 1212 | 12.12 | 12.21 1226 | 12.31 | 12.42 | 12.42 | 12.51 1256 | 13.01 | 1312 | 13.12 | 13.21 1326 | 13.31
Waltham Cross Dep | 11.54 12.04 | 12.14 12.24 12.34 | 12.44 12.54 13.04 | 13.14 13.24 13.34
Enfield Lock 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Brimsdown 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Ponders End 12.01 12.31 . 13.01 13.31 .
Meridian Water Station 12.40 13.40
Arr | 12505 1211 | 12521 12535 12542 | 12551 1305 1311 | 13s21 13s35 13542
Northumberland Park 15, | 1214 | ... 1344 | ...
Ar | 12.11 1218 | 12.27 12.41 12.48 | 1257 13.11 1318 | 13.27 13.41 13.48
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 12.12 12.18 | 12.28 12.42 12.48 | 12.58 13.12 13.18 | 13.28 13.42 13.48
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs 12.19 .. .. 12.49 .. .. 13.19 .. .. 13.49 ..
London Liverpool Street  [Arr | 12.27 12.32 | 12.42 12.57 13.02 | 13.12 13.27 13.32 | 13.42 13.57 14.02

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 8 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = = 1:22:] = = = 1:22) =
Cambridge North Dep 10.42 1116 1142 12.16
Cambridge Arr 10.47 11.21 11.47 12.21
Cambridge Dep 10.50 11.25 11.50 12.25
Shelford 10.55 o 1155 o
Whittlesford 11.00 11.34 12.00 12.34
Great Chesterford 11.04 . 12.04 .
Audley End 11.10 11.43 12.10 12.43
Newport (Essex) 11.13 12.13
Elsenham 11.19 .. 12.19 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 11.28 e 12.00 B 12.28 R 13.00 R
Stansted Airport Dep 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Bishops Stortford Arr 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Sawbridgeworth 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Harlow Mill 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Arr 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Harlow Town Dep 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Roydon .. .. .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Ware 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
St. Margaret's 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
Rye House 13.00 - 13.30 - 14.00 - 14.30 - 15.00
Arr 13.07 13.21 13.37 13.51 14.07 14.21 14.37 14.51 15.07
Broxbourne Dep| .. |1312]| .. 1326 | .. | 1342 | .. 1356 | .. | 1412 .. 1426 | .. | 1442 | . 1456 | .. | 15.12
Cheshunt 1339 | .... | 13.49 oo 1sse | | 140 oo 1a20 | | 1444 o | 1as9 | ... | 1514 oo 1529 | L
A | 1342 | 1342 | 1351 1356 | 14.01 | 1412 | 14.21 1426 | 1431 | 14.42 | 14.46 1456 | 15.01 | 1512 | 15.16 1526 | 15.31 | 15.42
Waltham Cross Dep | 13.44 13.54 14.04 14.24 14.34 14.48 15.04 15.18 15.34
Enfield Lock 13.56 14.26 14.36 14.50 15.06 15.20
Brimsdown 13.59 14.29 14.53 15.23
Ponders End 14.01 14.31 - 14.55 15.25 -
Meridian Water Station R R e 14.41 e 15.40
Arr | 13s51 14s05 14.11 15.12 .
Northumberland Park 15, | . 14.12 o . . 15.12 . 15u44
Ar | 13.56 14.11 14.15 14.37 14.45 15.01 15.15 15.31 15.47
Tottenham Hale & Dep 14.12 14.16 14.39 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.48
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs 14.19 .. 14.46 .. 15.07 .. 15.37 ..
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 14.27 14.29 14.57 14.59 15.15 15.29 15.45 16.02

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 9 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = 122:] [122:] = = =2
Cambridge North Dep 12.42 13.16 13.42 14.16
Cambridge Arr 12.48 13.21 13.47 14.21
Cambridge Dep 12.50 13.25 13.50 14.25
Shelford 12.55 L 13.55 L
Whittlesford 13.00 13.34 14.00 14.34
Great Chesterford 13.04 e 14.04 e
Audley End 13.10 13.43 14.10 14.43
Newport (Essex) 13.13 14.13
Elsenham 13.19 .. 14.19 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 13.28 e 14.00 e 14.28 R 15.00 R
Stansted Airport Dep 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Sawbridgeworth 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Harlow Mill 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Arr 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
Harlow Town Dep 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 15.03 15.33 16.03
Ware 15.12 15.42 16.12
St. Margaret's 15.23 15.53 16.23
Rye House .. 15.30 .. 16.00 .. 16.30 ..
Arr 15.21 15.37 15.51 16.07 16.21 16.37 16.51
Broxbourne Dep| .. 1526 | .. ol 1sa2 | 1556 | .. N T XV 1626 | .. N ETYTH 1656 | ..
Cheshunt 15.44 ... | 1559 | 1600 | .... | 16.19 ... | 1629 | 1639 | .... | 16.49 ... | 1659 | 1700 | ... | 17.19 | 1729
Ar | 15.46 1556 | 16.01 | 16.12 | 16.12 | 16.21 16.26 | 16.31 | 16.42 | 16.42 | 16.51 16.56 | 17.01 | 1712 | 17.12 | 17.21 17.26 | 17.31
Waltham Cross Dep | 15.48 16.04 | 16.14 16.24 16.34 | 16.44 16.54 17.04 | 1714 17.24 17.34
Enfield Lock 15.50 16.26 16.56 17.26
Brimsdown 15.53 16.29 16.59 17.29
Ponders End 15.55 16.31 . 17.01 17.31 .
Meridian Water Station e 16.40 e 17.40
Ar | .. 1610 | .. . . - - 17141 | .. - .
Northumberland Park | o | 16u02 16.13 | 16u23 16u37 16u44 | 16u53 17u07 1713 | 17u23 17u37 17u44
Ar | 16.06 16.17 | 16.27 16.41 16.47 | 16.57 17.11 1747 | 17.27 17.41 17.47
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 16.09 16.18 | 16.28 16.43 16.48 | 16.58 17.13 1718 | 17.28 17.43 17.48
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs 16.16 .. .. 16.49 .. .. 17.19 .. .. 17.49 ..
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 16.27 16.32 | 16.42 16.57 17.02 | 17.12 17.27 17.32 | 17.42 17.57 18.02

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 10 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = = = = = = =
Cambridge North Dep 14.42 15.16 15.42 16.16
Cambridge Arr 14.47 15.21 15.47 16.21
Cambridge Dep 14.50 15.25 15.50 16.25
Shelford 14.55 L 15.55 o
Whittlesford 15.00 15.34 16.00 16.34
Great Chesterford 15.04 e 16.04 .
Audley End 15.10 15.43 16.10 16.43
Newport (Essex) 15.13 16.13
Elsenham 15.19 .. 16.19 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 15.28 e 16.00 e 16.28 R 17.00 R
Stansted Airport Dep 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Bishops Stortford Arr 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Sawbridgeworth 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Harlow Mill 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
Arr 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
Harlow Town Dep 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
Roydon .. .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Ware 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
St. Margaret's 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
Rye House 17.00 - 17.30 - 18.00 - 18.30 -
Arr 17.07 17.21 17.37 17.51 18.07 18.21 18.37 18.51
Broxbourne Dep| .. |1712| .. 1726 | .. N T 2T 1756 | .. N TV 1826 | .. | 1842 | .. 18.56
Cheshunt 1739 | .... | 17.49 .. | 1759 | 1809 | .... | 18.19 .. | 1829 | 1839 | .... | 18.49 o | 1859 | ... | 1919
Ar | 1742 | 1742 | 1751 1756 | 18.01 | 1812 | 18.12 | 18.21 1826 | 1831 | 1842 | 18.42 | 18.51 1856 | 19.01 | 19.12 | 19.21 19.26
Waltham Cross Dep | 17.44 17.54 18.04 | 18.14 18.24 18.34 | 18.44 18.54 19.04 19.24
Enfield Lock 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
Brimsdown 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29
Ponders End 18.01 18.31 . 19.01 19.31
Meridian Water Station e 18.40 e
Ar | .. - 1841 | .. . . - . 19.11
Northumberland Park 15, | 47us3 1807 18.13 | 18u23 1837 18u44 | 18u52 19u07 19.12 L
Ar | 1757 18.11 1817 | 18.27 18.41 18.47 | 18.56 19.11 19.16 19.37
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 17.58 18.13 18.18 | 18.28 18.43 1848 | 18557 19.12 1917 19.39
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs .. 18.19 .. .. 18.49 .. .. 19.19 .. 19.46
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 18.12 18.27 18.32 | 18.43 18.57 19.02 | 19.13 19.27 19.30 19.57

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 11 of 12



Sunday 1st May 2022

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=3 = = == =]

Cambridge North Dep 16.42 17.16
Cambridge Arr 16.47 17.21
Cambridge Dep 16.50 17.25
Shelford 16.55 e
Whittlesford 17.00 17.34
Great Chesterford 17.04 e
Audley End 17.10 17.43
Newport (Essex) 17.13
Elsenham 17.19 .
Stansted Airport Arr 17.28 e 18.00 R
Stansted Airport Dep 17.48 18.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.09 18.39
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.20 18.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.25 18.55
Sawbridgeworth 18.40 19.10
Harlow Mill 18.48 19.18

Arr 18.56 19.26
Harlow Town Dep 19.01 19.31
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 18.33 19.03 19.33
Ware 18.42 19.12 19.42
St. Margaret's 18.53 19.23 19.53
Rye House 19.00 .. 19.30 .. 20.00

Arr 19.07 19.21 19.37 19.51 20.07
Broxbourne Dep| .. |1912| .. 1926 | .. | 1942 | .. 1956 | .. | 2012 ..
Cheshunt 19.29 | ... 19.44 R 1959 | .... | 20.14 ... 12029 | .... | 2044

Arr | 19.31 | 19.42 | 19.46 19.56 | 20.01 | 20.12 | 20.16 20.26 | 20.31 | 20.42 | 20.46
Waltham Cross Dep | 19.34 19.48 20.04 2018 20.34 20.48
Enfield Lock 19.36 19.50 20.06 20.20 20.36 20.50
Brimsdown 19.53 20.23 20.53
Ponders End .. 19.55 20.25 .. 20.55
Meridian Water Station 19.41 e 20.41

Arr 20.12
Northumberland Park 15, o 20.12 . e e

Arr | 19.45 20.01 20.15 20.31 20.45 21.01
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 19.46 20.01 2016 2031 20.46 21.01
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs .. 20.07 .. 20.37 .. 21.07
London Liverpool Street Arr 19.59 20.15 20.29 20.45 20.59 21.15

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 12 of 12

greateranglia



